
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 

Saint Clare Fish Fry Volunteer Sign Up Form 
DATES 

Wed Feb 18  Wed Feb 25  Wed Mar 4  Wed Mar 11  Wed Mar 18  Wed Mar 25  

Fri Feb 20  Fri Feb 27  Fri Mar 6  Fri Mar 13  Fri Mar 20  Fri Mar 27  

WEDNESDAYS 

 Kitchen Prep 6:00 to 7:30 pm Help prepare food items for Friday 

FRIDAY TASKS (choose 1 or more) 

 Setup Event Setup tables, chairs, other as needed 3:00 to 4:15 pm 

 Kitchen Staff Prepare food  3:30 to 7:30 pm 

 Greeters Greet guests, order help, collect info 3:30 to 7:00 pm 

 Dinner Orders & Payments Fill order forms and take payments 3:30 to 7:15 pm 

 Order Pickup/Food Delivery Order pickup w/ bev. and seat, deliver food 3:30 to 7:15 pm 

 Beverage Table Distributing, accounting for sodas and water 3:30 to 7:15 pm 

 Platers Plating the food and filling orders 3:30 to 7:15 pm 

 Sell Raffle Tickets Sell Main raffle tickets 3:45 to 7:15 pm 

 Basket Raffle Tickets Sell Basket raffle tickets 3:45 to 7:15 pm 

 Coffee Window Tea/coffee makers/stock tables 3:45 to 7:00 pm 

 Bus/Clean Tables Clear, wipe and sanitize tables 4:30 to 7:15 pm 

 Dishwashers Wash dishes, utensils, pans, etc. 5:00 to 7:30 pm 

 Tear Down and Cleanup Tables, chairs, sweep, trash, kitchen 7:15 to 8:30 pm  

 Kitchen Cleanup Help clean up kitchen  6:45 to 8:30 pm 

 Volunteer Check-In (Gym) Check-in volunteers 3:30 to 6:30 pm 

First Name  

Last Name  

Email  

Cell  (incl Area Code) 

Does your schedule conflict with our times?  Just write-in your start / end times!  

Sign up online at the link below or scan the QR: 

https://bit.ly/fryvolunteer  

https://bit.ly/fryvolunteer

